Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna Pang - (497580) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.23
1:03.44
1:03.48
1:03.56
1:03.91
1:04.66
1:05.37
1:07.25
1:08.00
1:08.59
1:08.62
1:13.69

1:14.28

14.44

:114.56

:115.80

116.48

16.73

:119.08

:119.09

119.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.91

1:03.56
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

675
668
667
665
654
631
611
561
543
529
528
426
416
413
411
392
381
378
345
345
336

WA Pts

654
665

Round

I T T T T I T I T

m m I I

I

Round

H
H

Date

25/07/13
25/07/13
29/01/16
17/04/16
14/03/17
06/08/14
23/02/13
16/06/12
23/07/12
16/06/12
12/05/12
18/06/11
22/01/12
29/07/10
18/06/11
05/06/10
23/01/11
05/06/10
21/05/11
21/05/11
22/05/10

Date

14/03/17
17/04/16

Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013
Singapore National Swimming Time Trials
British Championships 2016

Singapore National Age Groups

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Singapore National Age Group Time Trials
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
British Gas South West Region AG Champs
Beckenham International Open Meet

British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet

British Gas Nat Age Grps

British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
BG London Region Bagcats

Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet

BG London Region Bagcats

Millfield School Meet of Legends

Millfield School Meet of Legends

Bracknell & Wokingham Meet

Meet

Singapore National Age Groups

British Championships 2016

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Singapore
Glasgow
Singapore
Sheffield
Singapore
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
London
Millfield School
Cardiff
Sheffield
Millfield School
London
Cardiff

London
Millfield
Millfield

Aldershot

Venue

Singapore

Glasgow

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:03.48 667 H 29/01/16 Singapore National Swimming Time Trials Singapore 1
1:04.66 631 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield 1
1:03.23 675 F 25/07/13  BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Guildford Ct 1
1:03.44 668 H 25/07/13  BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Guildford Ct 1
1:05.37 611 H 23/02/13  Singapore National Age Group Time Trials Singapore Guildford Ct 1
1:08.00 543 H 23/07/12  BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1
1:08.59 529 F 16/06/12  British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Guildford Ct 1
1:07.25 561 H 16/06/12 British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield Guildford Ct 1
1:08.62 528 H 12/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Guildford Ct 1
1:14.28 416 F 22/01/12 Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet Cardiff Guildford Ct 1
1:13.69 426 F 18/06/11 British Gas SWR Age Group Championships Millfield School Guildford Ct 1
1:14.56 411 H 18/06/11 British Gas SWR Age Group Championships Millfield School Guildford Ct 1
1:19.09 345 F 21/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield Guildford Ct 1
1:19.08 345 H 21/05/11 Millfield School Meet of Legends Millfield Guildford Ct 1
1:16.48 381 F 23/01/11 Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet Cardiff Guildford Ct 1
1:14.44 413 H 29/07/10  British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Guildford Ct 1
1:15.80 392 F 05/06/10 BG London Region Bagcats London Guildford Ct 1
1:16.73 378 H 05/06/10  BG London Region Bagcats London Guildford Ct 1
1:19.73 336 H 22/05/10 Bracknell & Wokingham Meet Aldershot Guildford Ct 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



