Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna Pang - (497580) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.23	675	F	25/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
1:03.44	668	Н	25/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
1:03.48	667	н	29/01/16	Singapore National Swimming Time Trials	Singapore		1
1:03.56	665	н	17/04/16	British Championships 2016	Glasgow	Guildford Ct	1
1:03.91	654	н	14/03/17	Singapore National Age Groups	Singapore		1
1:04.66	631	Н	06/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield		1
1:05.37	611	н	23/02/13	Singapore National Age Group Time Trials	Singapore	Guildford Ct	1
1:07.25	561	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Guildford Ct	1
1:08.00	543	Н	23/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
1:08.59	529	F	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Guildford Ct	1
1:08.62	528	Н	12/05/12	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:13.69	426	F	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Guildford Ct	1
1:14.28	416	F	22/01/12	Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet	Cardiff	Guildford Ct	1
1:14.44	413	Н	29/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
1:14.56	411	Н	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Guildford Ct	1
1:15.80	392	F	05/06/10	BG London Region Bagcats	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:16.48	381	F	23/01/11	Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet	Cardiff	Guildford Ct	1
1:16.73	378	Н	05/06/10	BG London Region Bagcats	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:19.08	345	Н	21/05/11	Millfield School Meet of Legends	Millfield	Guildford Ct	1
1:19.09	345	F	21/05/11	Millfield School Meet of Legends	Millfield	Guildford Ct	1
1:19.73	336	н	22/05/10	Bracknell & Wokingham Meet	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
	1:03.91	654	Н	14/03/17	Singapore National Age Groups	Singapore		1	
Co	1:03.56 pyright 2024	665 4	Н	17/04/16	British Championships 2016	Glasgow	Guildford Ct Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS	3

							•
1:03.48	667	Н	29/01/16	Singapore National Swimming Time Trials	Singapore		1
1:04.66	631	Н	06/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield		1
1:03.23	675	F	25/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
1:03.44	668	Н	25/07/13	BG ASA National Age Groups 2013	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
1:05.37	611	Н	23/02/13	Singapore National Age Group Time Trials	Singapore	Guildford Ct	1
1:08.00	543	Н	23/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
1:08.59	529	F	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Guildford Ct	1
1:07.25	561	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Guildford Ct	1
1:08.62	528	Н	12/05/12	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:14.28	416	F	22/01/12	Exeter City Level 1 Open Meet	Cardiff	Guildford Ct	1
1:13.69	426	F	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Guildford Ct	1
1:14.56	411	Н	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Guildford Ct	1
1:19.09	345	F	21/05/11	Millfield School Meet of Legends	Millfield	Guildford Ct	1
1:19.08	345	Н	21/05/11	Millfield School Meet of Legends	Millfield	Guildford Ct	1
1:16.48	381	F	23/01/11	Exeter City New Year Long Course Meet	Cardiff	Guildford Ct	1
1:14.44	413	Н	29/07/10	British Gas Nat Age Grps	Sheffield	Guildford Ct	1
1:15.80	392	F	05/06/10	BG London Region Bagcats	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:16.73	378	Н	05/06/10	BG London Region Bagcats	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:19.73	336	Н	22/05/10	Bracknell & Wokingham Meet	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1

Page 2 / 2